Daily Snow Water Equivalent Difference Anomaly

April 18, 2004 minus Average (2002-2016)

60° E 65°E 70°E 75°E 80°E 85°
1 1 1 1 1 1

55° N =

50° Nt

45° N =

40° N =

35° N =

il D

30° N =

25° N =

1

Snow Water Equivalent
Difference (mm)
B < -500

[ -500 - -300
[ -300 - -200
[ -200 - -100
[1-100--50
[1-50--25
[1-25--10
[J-10-10
[110-25
[125-50
[150 - 100
1100 - 200
[ 200 - 300
[ 300 - 500
B > 500

NASA Goddard Space Flight Center
Noah 3.2 SWE Model.

AN

Kazakhstan

Afghanistan ¥

Map Produced by USGS/EROS

ZUSGS @ ®usap

&

FEWS NET



